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FiberSource | FC Square Flange Adapter

*Call your FiberSource Representative for type availability.  Some variations may have limited availability or may be subject to minimum    

  order quantity requirements.

 

 

Features

• Square Mounting Configuration 
• Available With Nickel Plated Die Cast Or Machined Brass Housing 
• Meets JIS C5970 Specifications 
• For PC, Super PC, or Ultra PC Fiber Applications 
• Available With Phosphorous Bronze Sleeve For Singlemode Or Multi Mode Application   
        or Zirconia Ceramic Sleeve for Singlemode Application 
• All Zirconia Ceramic Sleeves Are 100% Stressed and Proof Tested 
• Includes Dust Caps 

 
 Description Part Number 
FC PC Adapter, Square Mount Die Cast, With Zirconia Ceramic 
Sleeve  FS00167 

FC PC Adapter, Square Mount Die Cast, With Phosphorous Bronze 
Sleeve FS00157 

FC PC Adapter, Square Mount Machined, With Zirconia Ceramic 
Sleeve FS00283 

FC PC Adapter, Square Mount Machined, With Phosphorous Bronze 
Sleeve FS00284 

 


